2024 Junior Summer League Table

Total
60| 460

30
20
20

Attendance Points
Handicap

Best 10 Events

Outwoods
Markfield
Burbage Common
Western Park
Sence Valley
Melton Country
Park

Barrow
Glenfield

Fosse Meadows
Tunnel Woods
Bagworth
Atherstone
Castle Hill
Birstall Sprint

Watermead

Groby Urban

Class Club
M18 | LEI

Pos Name

110

96
91

400

80
76
71

370

69
64
57

34
10

73

10

22

74

47

32

67

49

35

75

32

M14 |ILEI

W14 | LEI

M10 | LEI

1 |Daniel Stothard
2 Aidan Chester

3/ Cara Tolley
4 Hugh Chester

Only competitors who have completed at least 2 events are shown in the league
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